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VERMOUTH
Gamondi Vermouth bianco 50 90
Gamondi Vermouth rosso 50 90

RUM AND KASHASA
Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos 50 190
Havana Club Anejo Especial 50 190
Havana Club Anejo 7 Anos 50 270
Havana Club Seleccion De Maestors 50 570
Bumbu Original 50 430
Bumbu XO 50 480
Zacapa Solera Gran Reserva 50 690
Zacapa XO 50 1100
Don Papa 50 350
Don Papa Baroko 50 270

IRISH WHISKEY
Jameson 50 210
Jameson Black Barrel 50 380
Jameson Single Pot Still 50 390
Jameson 18 YO 50 1450

SCOTCH WHISKEY
Chivas Regal 12 YO 50 300
Chivas Regal XV 50 520
Chivas Regal 18 YO 50 650
Royal Salute 21 YO 50 1200
Chivas Regal 25 YO 50 2200
Ballantine's Finest 50 130
Ballantine's 7 YO 50 160
The Deacon 50 390
Talisker 10 YO 50 470
Glenmorangie The Original 12 YO 50 650
Macallan Fine Oak 12 YO 50 650

SINGLE MALT 
SCOTCH WHISKY

The Glenlivet 12 YO 50 560
The Glenlivet 15 YO 50 890
The Glenlivet 18 YO 50 1600
The Glenlivet 21 YO 50 2900
Aberlour 12 YO 50 560
Aberlour 14 YO 50 890
Aberlour 16 YO 50 1300



AMERICAN WHISKEY
Bulleit Bourbon 50 295
Bulleit Rye 50 300
Jack Daniel`s Old No.7 50 200
Jack Daniel`s Honey 50 200

COGNAC
MARTELL VS 50 380
MARTELL VSOP 50 570
MARTELL XO 50 2000
Martell Cohiba 50 3600
Hennessy Very Special 50 400
Hennessy VSOP 50 650
Hennessy XO 50 1950

BRANDY
ARARAT Akhtamar 10 YO 50 360
ARARAT Nairi 20 YO 50 690

ARMAGNAC
Chateau de Laubade Signature 50 290

GRAPPA
Valdavi Berta 50 320
Elisi Distillerie Berta 50 320

CALVADOS
Pere Magloire VSOP 50 350

TEKILA
Olmeca Altos Reposado 100% Agave 50 280
Olmeca Altos Plata 100% Agave 50 280
Don Julio Blanco 50 650
Don Julio Reposado 50 570
Don Julio 1942 50 1500



GIN
Beefeater London Dry 50 190
Beefeater Pink Strawberry 50 190
MALFY Gin Originale 50 270
MALFY Gin Rosa 50 270
MALFY Gin con Arancia 50 270
Monkey 47 50 630

VODKA
ABSOLUT Vodka 50 130
ABSOLUT Vanilia 50 130
ABSOLUT Citron 50 130
Elyx Vodka 50 220
Grey Goose 50 210
Finlandia original 50 145
Nemiroff De Luxe Reserve 50 130
Nemiroff De Luxe 50 110

LIQUEURS
Malibu 50 170
Baileys The Original 50 220
Kahlua 50 230
Limoncello Rossi d’Asiago 50 220

TINCTURES
Amaro Montenegro 50 180
Absent Xenta 50 200
Jägermeister 50 190

PORTO
Sandeman Tawny 10 YO  Sogrape Vinhos 50 210

MULLED WINE
Mulled wine made from white wine 250 360
Mulled wine made from red wine 250 360

BEER
Stella Artois 300 110
Stella Artois 480 160
Hoegaarden 300 200
Hoegaarden 480 290
Leffe Brune 330 230



ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS
Bloody mango 140 320
Old fashioned 60 370
Smooth Royale 150 510
Green Spice 155 380
Tangerine Glow 150 420
Enchanted Forest 140 430
Arctic Kiwi 150 270

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
Whiskey Sour 150 410
New York Sour 150 470
Boulevardier 100 260
Negroni 100 290
Clover Club 160 460
Tommy`s Margarita 160 330
Paloma 200 390
Mai Tai 150 310
Pina Colada 210 360
PornStar Martini 180 350
Dry Martini 100 250
Long Island Iced Tea 250 390
Hugo 200 350
Aperol Spritz 200 360
Sparkling Set
Veneziano Spritz, Hugo, Mimosa, Kir Royale, Limoncello Spritz, Bellini

1630

N/A COCKTAILS
Spritzer N/A 320
Hugo N/A 320
Frozen Bellini N/A 320
Mohito N/A 130



FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES
Fresh carrot juice 250 140
Fresh apple juice 250 190
Fresh orange juice 250 225
Fresh grapefruit juice 250 220
Fresh celery juice 250 270
Fresh pineapple juice 250 525

LEMONADES
Lemonade Citrus 250ml / 1l 110/380
Passion fruit lemonade 250ml / 1l 160/550
Yuzu-cherry lemonade 250ml / 1l 220/650
Kiwi-peach lemonade 250ml / 1l 230/550

SOFT DRINKS
Aqua Panna 250/750 170/250
S.Pellegrino 250/750 150/250
Borjomi 330 180
Bonaqua б/г 330 100
Bonaqua 330 100
Coca cola 250 130
Coca cola Zero 250 130
Sprite 250 110
Fanta 250 110
Schweppes Tonic 250 120
Burn 125 130
Juice in assortment 250 59

COFFEE
Espresso 30 70
Espresso dopio 60 95
Espresso tonic	 145 185
Americano  80 80
Cappuccino 200 95
Cappuccino with almond milk 200 130
Cappuccino with coconut milk 180 140
Decaf Cappuccino 200 105
Latte 200 100
Latte with coconut milk 230 170
Orange Coffee 250 160
Frappe Latte 240 105
Flat White 200 110
Raf 180 180


